Y ARV rAN RSN 3
PARCEL
NUMBER

06-03-103-003

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

40 FT

8208 ROANOKE ALL

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

7-19-89

7-19-89

12-21-99
7-29-02

CASEY NELLIE

MC NEILL CONLEY I & RAYMOND CASEY
CASEY RAYMOND JR & LOTTIE BELL AD

CASEY RAYMOND R
CLARK COUNTY COMMUNITY HABITAT FOR HUMANITY M TR

JR & LOTTIS BELL ADAMS PHILLIPS NO C.F.
AMS PHILLIPS

NO C.F.

SP NO FEE
SP 6,500




